The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2040081
General Description

RS-422 Transmitters
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2671; Rev 0; 10/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3030ECSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3030ECUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3030EESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3030EEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3031ECSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3031ECUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3031EESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3031EEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3032ECSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3032ECUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3032EESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3032EEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3033ECSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3033ECUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX3033EESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO (Narrow)
MAX3033EEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
16
15
14
13